PO Box 528,

/\\ Customer Order Date:
14.03.2025
: Customer Qrder Number:

Sl 1175100751

B2
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
. Warshay !nveslments ¥ Ltd t/a KWV 110997453
Sui er aarl, 76 Loading Status:
Telephone 021 8073911
* |Gross Weight : 38.B11kg

{per

Dia

901408
901405
301406
9005593
901259
901450

700025946
700025944
700025945
700026344
700025301
700025546

Bug Booater Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml})

CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt”
ﬁo‘ochl Blast Pagaion Fruit 4(6x275ml
Jackson Brown Ligueur 6x750ml

pc
pc

cs
cs
cs

150 x 20 4
150 x 20 1
150 x 20 1
6 x 2000 1.
24 x 275 1
6 x 750 1

[~ I~ - - -]

165.34
165.34
165.234
625.92
287.60
462.00

8.00 152.11
8.00 -]+ 152.11
.00 152.11
5.00 | 594.62
0.70 285.59
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608.44
152.11
152.11
594.62
285.5%
462.00

91.26
22.82
22.82
89.19
42.84
69.30

693.70
174.93
174.93
683.81
328.43

531,30

e

Delivered by
_Liquor Runner {Qoe-Londen -
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168
Q005 -LONDCON

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Namea:
Signature:
Dake:

For Receipt from Cuatomer

Payment Terms:

|End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




